ADE-1F2 O-ring - for non-armoured cable
Hazardous area cable glands
1
3
2
EATON   Cable glands global solutions catalogue2.12
Technical specifi cation
• Nickel-plated brass for superior corrosion resistance. 316L stainless steel option

SIZE CODE
(ISO)
CABLE
SEALING
RANGE
CABLE SEALING RANGE ISO
A B L
ADE
GLAND
SIZE
CATALOG
NUMBER
(ISO)
OUTER SHEATH
MIN - MAX
ADE1O 20 M20 0 2.8 - 5.5 15 28 39.0 3 ADE10M200NPN
ADE1O 20 M20 1 4.5 - 8.5 17 28 40.0 4 ADE10M201NPN
ADE1O 20 M20 2 7.0 - 12.0 19 28 40.0 5 ADE10M202NPN
ADE1O 20 M20 3 10.0 - 16.0 24 28 47.0 6 ADE10M203NPN
ADE1O 25 M25 1 7.0 - 12.0 19 34 42.5 5 ADE10M251NPN
ADE1O 25 M25 2 10.0 - 16.0 24 34 47.0 6 ADE10M252NPN
ADE1O 25 M25 3 13.5 - 20.5 30 34 51.5 7 ADE10M253NPN
ADE1O 32 M32 2 13.5 - 21.0 30 41 61.0 7 ADE10M322NPN
ADE1O 32 M32 3 18.0 - 27.5 41 41 61.0 8 ADE10M323NPN
ADE1O 40 M40 2 18.0 - 27.5 41 48 65.0 8 ADE10M402NPN
ADE1O 40 M40 3 23.0 - 34.0 48 48 65.0 9 ADE10M403NPN
ADE1O 50 M50 0 23.0 - 34.0 48 58 68.0 9 ADE10M500NPN
ADE1O 50 M50 1 29.0 - 41.0 55 58 68.0 10 ADE10M501NPN
ADE1O 50 M50 2 35.0 - 45.0 64 64 72.5 11 ADE10M502NPN
ADE1O 63 M63 2 35.0 - 45.0 64 72 77.0 11 ADE10M632NPN
ADE1O 63 M63 3 42.0 - 56.0 72 72 77.0 12 ADE10M633NPN
IN
TR
O
D